PT2-20
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO
ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT2-19
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE PT2-21
MODIFICATION
PAGE PT2-37
ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
PAGE PT2-39
Couplings
Clutches and Brakes
FLEXIDYNE
Fluid Couplings
PT Com
ponents Reference G
uide
Shaft Mounted Clutches & Brakes
SPECIFICATION
The Shaft Mounted Series of Clutches and Brakes are factory assembled, tested, and pre-burnished. They
are engineered and ready to mount on standard motor shafts or thru shafts. The IPB brake is flange
mounted on a bulkhead, suitable frame, or on the motor. They are long life and minimal maintenance with
an integral splined armature with fan designed for maximum cooling.
HOW TO ORDER
Shaft Mounted Clutches & Brakes are ordered by specifying the unit size, bore size (or bushing size if
Taper-Lock), and voltage. Part numbers are found on the selection pages for each type of unit. Refer to the
part number when ordering.
NOMENCLATURE
I        EC      -      375
Integral HP
Style
EC = Electric Shaft Mounted Clutch
EB = Electric Shaft Mounted Brake
PB = Electric Flange Mounted Brake
Unit Size (Outside Dia.)
375 = 3.75”
475 = 4.75”
650 = 6.50”
825 = 8.25”
clutch_shaft_spec_hto.fm  Page 20  Monday, March 21, 2005  3:55 PM